
2456 'rHE NEW ZEALAND GAZETrl'E. 

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1912-rontfoued. 

Name or Llce111188, 

62671 Allan, Charles Gabriel 

2728 , Allan, George Henry 
1126 I Allohin, Alfred Cecil .. 
54 79 

1
, Allchureh, llarold .. 

6313 Allen, Charles Ernest 
I Hanson 

6256 Ambrose, Spencer James 

5911 

5843 

102 
612 

5433 
6016 

5912 

6426 
6511 

6143 
6381 

6266 

1974 

6059 

5787 

6302 

970 
6051 

6479 

3422 

2030 
5708 

5798 

5690 

5533 
6555 
6531 
5842 
5703 

6476 

1015 
2029 
6577 
5704 

3626 

1875 
6514 
6515 

6503 

Anderson, Andrew Duncan 

Anderson, William 

Anderson, William Cowper 
Andrew, John .. 
Andrew, John Watson .. 
Andrew, Samuel 

Goldfinch, Charles Henry 

Angland, William 
White, Alan 

Arthur, Thomas Buddle .. 
Ashton, Walter Matthew 

Aston, John 

Atkinson, Arnold Hugh .. 

Crane, Arthur Robert 

Austin, John Evelyn 

Badger, Ronald Smith 

Baigent, Walter James .. 
Bain, William Andrew 

Mearns 
Bain, William .. 

Baker, Shirley Edward 
Wesley 

Baker, William 
Baker, Charles Alexander 

Baker, Thomas Norris .. 

Baker, llorace Danvers 

Ball, Frederick Robert 
Banic, Peter 
Barclay, George 
Barker, llubert Lean 
Barnett, Ernest James 

Hartgill, William llenry 

Barry, John Thomas 
Barton, William Morton .. · 
Batchelor, William 
Bate, Arthur Thomas .. 

Battersby, Stephen Oliver 

Bayly, William Morant .. 
Beamish, Henry Evanson 
Beamish, Nathaniel B;ew-

son .. 
Beard, George , , 

2625 Bell, Charles Langley 
5795 Hart, Charles Leonard 

178 Campbell, William Alex­
ander Nisbet 

5437 Bennett, Charles Frederick 

5110 Bennett, Charles John . , 

Name or l!'lrm (If any) or 
which LiceDSeO Is a 

Member, or Regist.ered 
Oompa.ny on whose Behalf 

License Is held. 

Allchin and Wood 

Andrews and Gold­
finch 

Apsey, White, and 
Co. 

W. M. Ashton and 
Son 

A. H. Atkinson and 
Co. (Limited) 

The Auckland 
Farmers' Union 
(Limited) 

Bain and Christian 

William Bain and 
Co. 

Baker and Co. 
Baker Bros. 

Baker Bros. 

B;ora.oe Baker (Li­
mited) 

Barraud and Abra­
ham 

Bllpt.ered Offlce. 

Menteath's Buildings, Bal-
lance Street, Wellington 

Collingwood 
Whitianga, Mercury Bay 
Beswick Street, Timaru .. 
Main Street, Frankton 

Junction 
31 Johnston Street, Wel­

lington. 
Collingwood Street, Hamil­

ton 
127 Burnett Street, Ash-

burton 
Russell 
Papakura 
Eden Terrace, Auckland .. 
Manchester Square, Feild-

ing 
Victoria Street, Hamilton 

Stafford Street, Timaru .. 
110 and 112 St. Aubyn 

Street, Hastings 
Elliott Street, Auckland .. 
Victoria Avenue, Wanga­

nui 
95 Dixon Street, Welling­

ton 
Kimbolton Road, Feilding 

Bank Street, W]iangarei. . 

204 Cashel Street, Christ­
church 

187 Manchester Street, 
Christchurch 

Wharf Street, Tauranga. 
Bank Street, Whangarei 

lligh Street, Dannevirke 

Rib hie Street, Oamarn .. 

Te Horo f.. . . 
203 Lambton Quay, Wel-

lington 
168 Manchester Street, 

Christchurch 
208 Lambton Quay, Wel-

lington 

Peel Street, Gisborne 
Whitaker Street, Te Aroha 
Duke Street, Cambridge .. 
Ashburton 
94 Willis Street, Welling­

ton 
High Street, Dannevirke 

J, T. Barry and Co. 
Barton and Co. 

I Whakatane .. 
Otaki Railway, Otaki 

Beard, Bullen, and 
Co. 

J, T. Bell and Co ... 

Bell Bros. and Camp­
bell 

Bennett and Sher­
iatt 

Esk Street, Invercargill 
Nathan's Buildings, Wel-

lington 
25 Dowling Street, Dun-

edin 
Stratford 
King Street, Hastings 
Heretaunga Street, Hast-

ings 
Station Street, Hastings .. 

Nelson 
115 Gloucester Street, 

Christchurch 
Kaitaia 

Bank of New Zealand 
Buildings, Swanson 
Street, Auckland 

Lowe Street, Gisborne .. 

Dat.e License 
grant.ed. 

7 April, 1915 

17 Feb., 1915 
26 May, 1915 

1 Feb., 1915 
11 Jan., 1915 

19 Feb., 1915 

8 Mar., 1915 

18 June, 1915 

IO Mar., 1915 
18 Jan., 1915 
22 Jan., 1915 
27 Jan., 1915 

30 Mar., 1915 

16 Jan., 1915 
1 Jan., 1915 

2 Feb., 1915 
20 Feb., 1915 

4 Mar., 1915 

20 Jan., 1915 

19 Jan., 1915 

12 Jan., 1915 

25 Jan., 1915 

23 Mar., 1915 
19 Jan., 1915 

21 Jan., 1915 

10 Feb., 1915 

5 Mar., 1915 
29 Jan., 1915 

15 Jan., 1915 

16 Jan., 1915 

22 Jan., 1915 
2 June, 1915 

12 Jan., 1915 
7 May, 1915 

27 Jan., 1915 

21 Jan., 1915 

l Mar., 1915 
5 Mar., 1915 

17 Feb., 1915 
27 Jan., 1915 

12 Jan., 1915 

22 Jan., 1915 
1 Jan., 1915 

19 Feb., 1915 

1 Jan., 1915 

26 Jan., 1915 
12 Jan., 1915 

26 Jan., 1915 

22 Jan., 1915 

7 Jan., 1915 

[No. 87 

Court by which 
License grant.ed. 

Wellington. 

Collingwood. 
Mercury Bay. 
Timaru. 
Hamilton. 

Wellington. 

Hamilton. 

Ash bur ton. 

Russell. 
Papaknra. 
Auckland. 
Feilding. 

Hamilton. 

Timaru. 
Hastings. 

Auckland. 
Wanganui. 

Wellington. 

Feilding. 

Whangarei. 

Christchurch. 

Christchurch. 

Tauranga. 
Whangarei. 

Dannevirke. 

Oamaru. 

Otaki. 
Wellington. 

Christchurch. 

Wellington, 

Gisborne. 
Paeroa. 
Cambridge. 
Ashburton. 
Wellington, 

Dannevirke. 

Whakatane. 
Otaki. 
Invercargill. 
Wellington. 

Dunedin. 

Stratford. 
,Hastings. 
Hastings. 

Hastings. 

Nelson. 
Christchurch. 

Kaitaia. 

Auckland. 

Gisborne. 


